Exam Results for Processreglering/systemteknik 2013-08-27

SSN

**1216-*4*5
**1205-*9*2
**0204-*4*4
**0805-"4"3
**1020-*8*9
**1011-*9*8
**0520-*0*7
**0906-*1*5
**1208-"0*8
**0626-*9*6
**0613-*2*9

Program

B-08
K-09
K-07
K-08
K-09
W-04
W-09
W-10
W-09
W-08
W-10

Grade

LwwwCcCcCcCcwCcCccCcc

Points

8.5
7.5
6
3
14.5
1.5
9
S)
12
10
11.5

Exam Responsible
Mikael Lindberg

Grade Limits
3:10,12
4: 14, 17
5:17, 21



